FOR HEART TEAMS
THE JENAVALVE + CATHLETE
JENAVALVE
TRANSAPICAL
TAVI SYSTEM
PUTS THE HEART TEAM IN CONTROL
SECOND GENERATION  TRANSAPICAL TAVI SYSTEM
For cardiac surgeons and interventional cardiologists with minimally invasive

0
15
ORDERING INFORMATION
VALVE LOADER
REF - No Prosthesis size Description
JV-100-DSPX23 23 mm JenaValve TAVI System (Delivery System + Prosthesis)
JV-100-DSPX25 25 mm JenaValve TAVI System (Delivery System + Prosthesis)
JV-100-DSPX27 27 mm JenaValve TAVI System (Delivery System + Prosthesis)
JV-1000-PX23 23 mm The JenaValve Prosthesis (21-22,9 mm Annulus)
JV-1000-PX25 25 mm The JenaValve Prosthesis (23-24,9 mm Annulus)
JV-1000-PX27 27 mm The JenaValve Prosthesis (25-27 mm Annulus)
JV-1000-DSX-A 23 mm Cathlete Delivery System - small
JV-1000-DSX-B 25 mm Cathlete Delivery System - large
JV-1000-DSX-C 27 mm Cathlete Delivery System - extra large
JV-1000-PX23 JV-1000-PX25 JV-1000-PX27
A = 22 mm (valve OD) A = 24 mm (valve OD) A = 26 mm (valve OD)
B = 30 mm B = 32 mm B = 31 mm
C = 28 mm